D-11
PROGRAMMABLE STEP MOTOR
INDEXER/DRIVE
Microstepping 1.2 A, 40 Vdc
1240i
l	Precise Pulse Width Modulation
	 Switching Amplifiers Providing
	 Up to 1.2 A per Phase and

0
2
4
6
8
01
05040302010
o
z-
in
spr
	 Model No.	 Description
	 1240i	 Programmable step motor indexer drive
To Order Visit omegamation.com/1240i for Pricing and Details
	 Model No.	 DESCRIPTION
	 OMHT11-013	 NEMA 11 step motor, 15 oz-in holding torque
	 OM5014-842	 NEMA 14 step motor, 26 oz-in holding torque
	 OMHT17-075	 NEMA 17 step motor, 62.8 oz-in holding torque
	 OMHT17-275	 NEMA 17 step motor, 62.3 oz-in holding torque
	 OMHT23-393	 NEMA 23 step motor, 76.6 oz-in holding torque
	 OMHT23-593	 NEMA 23 step motor, 79.3 oz-in holding torque
Ordering Example: 1240i, programmable step motor drive.
RECOMMENDED MOTORS for 1240i
Ordering Example: OMHT23-393, high torque step motor with 76.6 oz-in holding torque.
Visit omega.com for additional stepper motor information.